
RESOLUTION # 07-23 

Estimated Revenue 

Liabilities 
Administration 
Municipal Buildings 
Senior Center 
Tax Collection 
Police Department 

Fire Protection 
Hydrant Service 
Grants & Contributions 
Rescue Service (Amb.) 
Rescue Service (Fire) 

Planning & Zoning 

Highways & Streets 

Recreation 

Contributions 

Insurance 

Economic Development 

folafDisbursements 

General 
Fund 

$2,147,274.00 

$224,100.00 
$113,025.00 
$158,300.00 

$46,610.00 
$8,963.00 

$472,050.00 

$25,000.00 

$29,000.00 
$148,000.00 

State 
Fund 

$18,326.00 

$563,330.00 

$19,070.00 

$11,500.00 

$110,000.00 

. $210,500.00 

$200,000.00 

$2,147,274.00 
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JACKSON TOWNSHIP 

2024 BUDGET 

Fire Hydrant 
Fund 

$25,000.00 

BUDGET.2024.xls 

Rescue 
Service 

$29,000.00 
$148,000.00 

Senior 
Center 

$46,610.00 

Total 

$2,147,274.00 

$224,100.00 
$113,025.00 
$158,300.00 

$46,610.00 
$8,963.00 

$472,050.00 

$25,000.00 

$29,000.00 
$148,000.00 

$18,326.00 

$563,330.00 

$19,070.00 

$11,500.00 

$110,000.00 

$200,000.00 

$2,147,274.00 


