RESOLUTION # 07-23

JACKSON TOWNSHIP 2024 BUDGET

	General Fund	State Fund	Fire Hydrant Fund	Rescue Service	Senior Center	Total
Estimated Revenue	\$2,147,274.00					\$2,147,274.00
Liabilities	\$224,100.00				ii A	\$224,100.00
Administration	\$113,025.00			3		\$113,025.00
Municipal Buildings	\$158,300.00					\$158,300.00
Senior Center	\$46,610.00				\$46,610.00	\$46,610.00
Tax Collection	\$8,963.00					\$8,963.00
Police Department	\$472,050.00					\$472,050.00
Fire Protection	*** *** ***		***			¢25,000,00
Hydrant Service	\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00			\$25,000.00
Grants & Contributions	*** ***			****		¢20,000,00
Rescue Service (Amb.)	\$29,000.00			\$29,000.00		\$29,000.00
Rescue Service (Fire)	\$148,000.00			\$148,000.00		\$148,000.00
Planning & Zoning	\$18,326.00		Ä			\$18,326.00
Highways & Streets	\$563,330.00	\$210,500.00				\$563,330.00
Recreation	\$19,070.00					\$19,070.00
Contributions	\$11,500.00					\$11,500.00
Insurance	\$110,000.00					\$110,000.00
Economic Development	\$200,000.00					\$200,000.00
Total Disbursements	\$2,147,274.00			/		\$2,147,274.00

Diane C. Cooper, Secretary

(Seal)

Bruce A. Baker, Chairman

John A. Wallet, Vice-Chairman

Fred C. Meier, Supervisor